60

9/16/2023

Bib#

4153
4184
4074
4130
4102
4190
4067
4171
4129
4172
4068
4075
4112
4220
4379
4168
4204
4152
4110
4156
4151
4099
4051
4105
4159
4160
4334
4376
4065
4060
4052
4257
4250
4268
4098
4193
4122
4070
4191
4343
4272
4157
4106
4368
4331
4309
4169
4198
4162
4226
4276
4187
4271
4059
4301
4339
4346
4134
4320
4063

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Gr Team
Nico Castellanos 12 Madison La Follette
Spencer Alf 11 McFarland
Lucas Tanner 10 DeForest
Finnian Stringer 12 Madison East
Mason Bieri 11 Madison East
Isaac Ewing 11 McFarland
Elijah Pabon 11 DeForest
Emmett Samson 11 Madison La Follette
Fernando Silva Boudewyn 12 Madison East
Dominic Violante 12 Madison La Follette
Wyatt Parker 10 DeForest
Easton Tiedt 11 DeForest
Oren Garvey Shah 10 Madison East
Jonathan Flowers 12 Milton
Kirk Caminiti 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Gustas Montvyas 11 Madison La Follette
Brock Spiegel 12 McFarland
Lucas Castellanos 9 Madison La Follette
Oscar Engel 10 Madison East
Mikias Daniels 10 Madison La Follette
Diego Becarra 11 Madison La Follette
Gavin Barton 11 Madison East
Logan Davison 9 DeForest
Arthur Carne 11 Madison East
Ike Helms 11 Madison La Follette
Joe Houseman 11 Madison La Follette
Jesse Dunse 11 Reedsburg Area
Trevor Baryenbruch 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Carter Meyers 10 DeForest
Jacob Lafever 9 DeForest
Mason Dobbs 10 DeForest
Adam Gray 12 Monona Grove
Braydon Campbell 11 Monona Grove
Nick Pacubas 12 Monona Grove
Martin Barroso 11 Madison East
Lucas Grossman 9 McFarland
Martin Meitner 11 Madison East
Blake Rauber 10 DeForest
Westin Fisher 12 McFarland
Dylan Pearson 10 Reedsburg Area
Finnian Sardar 11 Monona Grove
Sam Fischer 10 Madison La Follette
Finn Cashin 11 Madison East
Titus Wunderlin 12 Tri State Homeschool
Ben Bruer 12 Reedsburg Area
Jackson Loger 10 Mount Horeb
Isaac Moore 11 Madison La Follette
Brady Ochalla 11 McFarland
James Kujak-Ford 11 Madison La Follette
Mason Sorge 10 Milton
Brennan Thomas 10 Monona Grove
Blake Doolan 9 McFarland
Miles Redding 10 Monona Grove
Miles Kuluvar 11 DeForest
James Fountas 12 Mount Horeb
Alex Gintz 11 Reedsburg Area
Jonah Williams 10 Reedsburg Area
Abram Zolik 9 Madison East
Jack Zwettler 11 Mount Horeb
Henry Meisenbach 10 DeForest

9:53AM

Weather: Partly Cloudy, 62 F
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Place

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

9/16/2023

Bib#

4321
4114
4147
4319
4337
4302
4361
4270
4262
4382
4362
4048
4131
4192
4202
4196
4318
4333
4073
4148
4256
4062
4312
4149
4315
4313
4057
4161
4154
4269
4158
4381
4251
4121
4367
4223
4274
4108
4217
4275
4113
4072
4127
4167
4366
4365
4261
4386
4050
4109
4253
4299
4194
4071
4255
4360
4117
4363
4199
4188

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Gr Team

James Zwettler 11 Mount Horeb

Fred Grim 9 Madison East

Oliver Anderson-Delgado 9 Madison La Follette
Samuel Wyse 9 Mount Horeb

Payton Ferguson 11 Reedsburg Area

Noah Gibbs 11 Mount Horeb

Zeme Franzmann-Simmert 12 Tri State Homeschool
Soren Patrick 10 Monona Grove

Elliott Kutz 9 Monona Grove

Travis Dreikosen 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 12 Tri State Homeschool
Conner Anhalt 11 DeForest

Ronan Tinnen 10 Madison East

Leo Freedman 12 McFarland

Lucas Schulz 9 McFarland

Charlie Liakos 9 McFarland

Owen Wright 12 Mount Horeb

Trenton Dehn 10 Reedsburg Area
Parker Stanosz 9 DeForest

Will Andrews 10 Madison La Follette
Huxley Gladuestoltz 9 Monona Grove

Colton Matson 12 DeForest

Connor McCue 9 Mount Horeb

Will Arkin 12 Madison La Follette
Nicholai Solodin-Braun 9 Mount Horeb

Colby Schaller 12 Mount Horeb

Jack Gryske 11 DeForest

Adam Kluesner 11 Madison La Follette
Will Cogdill 9 Madison La Follette
Noah Pacubas 9 Monona Grove

Will Glassman 10 Madison La Follette
Noah Doescher 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Blake Cook 12 Monona Grove

Levi Lauer 11 Madison East

Ben Pratt 12 Tri State Homeschool
Cash Klug 10 Milton

David Schuchart 12 Monona Grove

Ellis Duffy 9 Madison East

Eli Bilhorn 9 Milton

Steve Sidoine Ndoo Bikanga 10 Monona Grove

Gavin Good 10 Madison East

AJ Sabatini 11 DeForest

Keegan Ranola 9 Madison East

Phoenix Mittag 9 Madison La Follette
Vince Langston 12 Tri State Homeschool
Dominik Langston 9 Tri State Homeschool
Carson Janisch 10 Monona Grove

Hunter Larson 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Yushin Bouse 9 DeForest

Jackson Duris 10 Madison East

Colin Donohue 10 Monona Grove
Benjamin Brohn 10 Mount Horeb

Nolan King 11 McFarland

Marcus Romeo 10 DeForest

William Genne 10 Monona Grove
Nehemiah Cartwright 10 Tri State Homeschool
Manihuene Inthachith 10 Madison East

Silas Klar 10 Tri State Homeschool
Spencer Phillips 12 McFarland

Andrew Eisenga 11 McFarland

9:53AM

Weather:

Partly Cloudy, 62 F

RPURPPAPURONOPROROUONJOURJUINLOVODOVOWUWVOERANBPUIUIIUINIWOWAARUITWRIAWANIPARDNMNNONIREREWNWOWOLU

VRN EEN EEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BEN BN SRV UK T <) W o) o) o) We) W) W o) W e ) W e ) W e ) W e ) W0 ) We ) W0 ) W0 ) We) Wi o) W0 ) W o) W) W) Wi o) W0 ) W 0 ) W0 ) W0 ) Wi« ) W0 ) W0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi 0 ) Wi @) Wi ) W) Wi 0 ) i 0 ) W 0 ) W 0 ) W 0 ) W0 A W0 ) W0 )}



Place

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

9/16/2023

Bib#

4273
4221
4316
4317
4115
4101
4076
4332
4120
4118
4345
4056
4205
4066
4390
4133
4304
4265
4201
4336
4195
4388
4377
4155
4049
4218
4203
4393
4342
4170
4306
4222
4267
4132
4308
4392
4391
4341
4307
4189
4100
4338
4077
4164
4186
4387
4389
4263
4111
4197
4166
4314
4264
4259
4300
4219
4375
4069
4064
4384

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Henry Schmitt
Mark Flowers
Marc Stoddard
Caden Thelen
Connor Halloran
Solomon Beebe Collum
Kashton Tiedt
Asher Christensen
Henry Kysely
Henry Ironside
Dylan Wagner
Brennen Geist
Drew Tokheim
Kylar Mobry
Judson Poad
David Hazen
Henry Isaacson
Murphy Munson
Tommy Rogers
Isaac Feliciano
Connor Lau
Andrew Murray
Ben Burres
Jeremiah Corporaal
Vincent Bertram
Owen Carter
Zander Schulz
Ty Thousand
Jeremiah Olivera
Jacob Ploeger
Timmy Kruse
Matthew Grossen
Kamari Nelson
Aidan Waller
Keaton Littel
Brigham Schauff
Isaac Prochaska
Jake Lichte
Ryan Kuntz
Maddox Emrich
Josemaria Barut
Nolan Fletcher
Liam Wolff
Zeke Marker
Xavier Davis
Seamus Munson
Griffin Owens
Micah Larson
Jase Frost-Ohlsen
Riley Malecki
Matt Martin
Nathaniel Sherven
Solomon Mathe
Jackson Ida
Austin Druid
Lincoln Elliot
Nolan Baryenbruch
Boone Peters
Kayden Meyer
Chase Hurlbert
9:53AM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Monona Grove

Milton

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Madison East

Madison East

DeForest

Reedsburg Area

Madison East

Madison East

Reedsburg Area

DeForest

McFarland

DeForest

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Madison East

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

McFarland

Reedsburg Area

McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Madison La Follette
DeForest

Milton

McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

Madison La Follette

Mount Horeb

Milton

Monona Grove

Madison East

Mount Horeb

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb

McFarland

Madison East

Reedsburg Area

DeForest

Madison La Follette
McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Monona Grove

Madison East

McFarland

Madison La Follette

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Milton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
DeForest

DeForest

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Partly Cloudy, 62 F
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184

9/16/2023

Bib#

4380
4311
4383
4385

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Charles Crowson

Jakoby Matz

Dominik Greene

Aden Knight
9:53AM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

11

10

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Mount Horeb

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Partly Cloudy, 62 F



Place TmPl Bib#

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

1 1 4153 Nico Castellanos
2 2 4184 Spencer Alf
3 3 4074 Lucas Tanner
4 4 4130 Finnian Stringer
5 5 4102 Mason Bieri
6 6 4190 Isaac Ewing
7 7 4067 Elijah Pabon
8 8 4171 Emmett Samson
9 9 4129 Fernando Silva Boudewyn
10 10 4172 Dominic Violante
11 11 4068 Wyatt Parker
12 12 4075 Easton Tiedt
13 13 4112 Oren Garvey Shah
14 14 4220 Jonathan Flowers
15 15 4379 Kirk Caminiti
16 16 4168 Gustas Montvyas
17 17 4204 Brock Spiegel
18 18 4152 ©Lucas Castellanos
19 19 4110 Oscar Engel
20 20 4156 Mikias Daniels
21 21 4151 Diego Becarra
22 22 4099 Gavin Barton
23 23 4051 Logan Davison
24 24 4105 Arthur Carne
25 25 4334 Jesse Dunse
26 26 4376 Trevor Baryenbruch
27 27 4065 Carter Meyers
28 28 4060 Jacob Lafever
29 29 4257 Adam Gray
30 30 4250 Braydon Campbell
31 31 4268 Nick Pacubas
32 32 4193 Lucas Grossman
33 33 4191 Westin Fisher
34 34 4343 Dylan Pearson
35 35 4272 Finnian Sardar
36 36 4368 Titus Wunderlin
37 37 4331 Ben Bruer
38 38 4309 Jackson Loger
39 39 4198 Brady Ochalla
40 40 4226 Mason Sorge
41 41 4276 Brennan Thomas
42 42 4187 Blake Doolan
43 43 4271 Miles Redding
44 44 4301 James Fountas
45 45 4339 Alex Gintz
46 46 4346 Jonah Williams
47 47 4320 Jack Zwettler
48 48 4321 James Zwettler
49 49 4319 Samuel Wyse
50 50 4337 Payton Ferguson
51 51 4302 Noah Gibbs
52 52 4361 Zeme Franzmann-Simmert
53 53 4270 Soren Patrick
54 54 4382 Travis Dreikosen
55 55 4362 Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
56 56 4318 Owen Wright
57 57 4333 Trenton Dehn
58 58 4381 Noah Doescher
59 59 4367 Ben Pratt
60 60 4223 Cash Klug
9/16/2023 9:53AM

Gr

12
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
12

9
10
10
11
11

9
11
11
12
10

9
12
11
12

9
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
10

9
10
12
11
10
11
11

9
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
10

Madison La Follette
McFarland

DeForest

Madison East

Madison East
McFarland

DeForest

Madison La Follette
Madison East

Madison La Follette
DeForest

DeForest

Madison East

Milton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Madison La Follette
McFarland

Madison La Follette
Madison East

Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison East
DeForest

Madison East
Reedsburg Area
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
DeForest

DeForest

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove
McFarland

McFarland

Reedsburg Area
Monona Grove

Tri State Homeschool
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb
McFarland

Milton

Monona Grove
McFarland

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb

Tri State Homeschool
Monona Grove
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Tri State Homeschool
Mount Horeb
Reedsburg Area
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Tri State Homeschool
Milton

Page 1
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 61 4217 Eli Bilhorn 9
62 62 4366 Vince Langston 12
63 63 4365 Dominik Langston 9
64 64 4386 Hunter Larson 10
65 65 4360 Nehemiah Cartwright 10
66 66 4221 Mark Flowers 9
67 67 4390 Judson Poad 10
68 68 4388 Andrew Murray 9
69 69 4218 Owen Carter 10
70 70 4222 Matthew Grossen 9
9/16/2023 9:53AM

Milton
Tri State
Tri State
Wisconsin
Tri State
Milton
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Milton
Milton

Homeschool
Homeschool
Heights/Barneveld
Homeschool

Heights/Barneveld
Heights/Barneveld

Page 2
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Madison East (16:45.2 83:45.9 1:16.6)
Finnian Stringer 12 16:07.0
Mason Bieri 11 16:12.6
Fernando Silva Boudewyn 12 16:54.1
Oren Garvey Shah 10 17:08.6
Oscar Engel 10 17:23.6
Gavin Barton 11 17:35.3
Arthur Carne 11 17:49.7
Madison La Follette (16:48.3 84:01.1 1:46.0)
Nico Castellanos 12 15:36.9
Emmett Samson 11 16:50.0
Dominic Violante 12 16:54.6
Gustas Montvyas 11 17:16.7
Lucas Castellanos 9 17:22.9
Mikias Daniels 10 17:30.0
Diego Becarra 11 17:30.5
DeForest (16:52.4 84:21.8 1:45.0)
Lucas Tanner 10 16:03.4
Elijah Pabon 11 16:17.1
Wyatt Parker 10 17:04.9
Easton Tiedt 11 17:08.0
Logan Davison 9 17:48.4
Carter Meyers 10 18:06.7
Jacob Lafever 9 18:06.7
McFarland (17:20.1 86:40.1 2:33.2)
Spencer Alf 11 16:00.7
Isaac Ewing 11 16:15.4
Brock Spiegel 12 17:20.9
Lucas Grossman 9 18:29.2
Westin Fisher 12 18:33.9
Brady Ochalla 11 18:51.3
Blake Doolan 9 18:56.7
Monona Grove (18:32.3 92:41.2 0:36.6)
Adam Gray 12 18:20.0
Braydon Campbell 11 18:21.2
Nick Pacubas 12 18:23.1
Finnian Sardar 11 18:40.3
Brennan Thomas 10 18:56.6
Miles Redding 10 18:59.3
Soren Patrick 10 19:47.7
Reedsburg Area (18:43.9 93:39.2 1:13.6)
Jesse Dunse 11 17:56.4
Dylan Pearson 10 18:35.8
Ben Bruer 12 18:48.3
Alex Gintz 11 19:08.7
Jonah Williams 10 19:10.0
Payton Ferguson 11 19:31.3
Trenton Dehn 10 20:27.1



Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Wisconsin Heights/Barnev

eld

(19:35.9

Kirk Caminiti
Trevor Baryenbruch
Travis Dreikosen
Noah Doescher
Hunter Larson
Judson Poad
Andrew Murray

Mount Horeb

(19:12.8

Jackson Loger
James Fountas
Jack Zwettler
James Zwettler
Samuel Wyse
Noah Gibbs
Owen Wright

Milton

(20:14.2

Jonathan Flowers
Mason Sorge

Cash Klug

Eli Bilhorn
Mark Flowers
Owen Carter
Matthew Grossen

Tri State Homeschool

(20:12.2

Titus Wunderlin

Zeme Franzmann-Simmert
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
Ben Pratt

Vince Langston

Dominik Langston
Nehemiah Cartwright

97:59.3 4:31.2)

96:03.9 0:40.5)

101:10.7 5:23.8)

101:00.8 2:49.5)



Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 4159 1Ike Helms 11 Madison La Follette
2 2 4160 Joe Houseman 11 Madison La Follette
3 3 4052 Mason Dobbs 10 DeForest
4 4 4098 Martin Barroso 11 Madison East
5 5 4122 Martin Meitner 11 Madison East
6 6 4070 Blake Rauber 10 DeForest
7 7 4157 Sam Fischer 10 Madison La Follette
8 8 4106 Finn Cashin 11 Madison East
9 9 4169 1Isaac Moore 11 Madison La Follette
10 10 4162 James Kujak-Ford 11 Madison La Follette
11 11 4059 Miles Kuluvar 11 DeForest
12 12 4134 Abram Zolik 9 Madison East
13 13 4063 Henry Meisenbach 10 DeForest
14 14 4114 Fred Grim 9 Madison East
15 15 4147 Oliver Anderson-Delgado 9 Madison La Follette
16 16 4262 Elliott Kutz 9 Monona Grove
17 17 4048 Conner Anhalt 11 DeForest
18 18 4131 Ronan Tinnen 10 Madison East
19 19 4192 Leo Freedman 12 McFarland
20 20 4202 Lucas Schulz 9 McFarland
21 21 4196 Charlie Liakos 9 McFarland
22 22 4073 Parker Stanosz 9 DeForest
23 23 4148 Will Andrews 10 Madison La Follette
24 24 4256 Huxley Gladuestoltz 9 Monona Grove
25 25 4062 Colton Matson 12 DeForest
26 26 4312 Connor McCue 9 Mount Horeb
27 4149 Will Arkin 12 Madison La Follette
28 27 4315 Nicholai Solodin-Braun 9 Mount Horeb
29 28 4313 Colby Schaller 12 Mount Horeb
30 4057 Jack Gryske 11 DeForest
31 4161 Adam Kluesner 11 Madison La Follette
32 4154 Will Cogdill 9 Madison La Follette
33 29 4269 Noah Pacubas 9 Monona Grove
34 4158 Will Glassman 10 Madison La Follette
35 30 4251 Blake Cook 12 Monona Grove
36 31 4121 Levi Lauer 11 Madison East
37 32 4274 David Schuchart 12 Monona Grove
38 4108 Ellis Duffy 9 Madison East
39 33 4275 Steve Sidoine Ndoo Bikanga 10 Monona Grove
40 4113 Gavin Good 10 Madison East
41 4072 AJ Sabatini 11 DeForest
42 4127 Keegan Ranola 9 Madison East
43 4167 Phoenix Mittag 9 Madison La Follette
44 34 4261 Carson Janisch 10 Monona Grove
45 4050 Yushin Bouse 9 DeForest
46 4109 Jackson Duris 10 Madison East
47 4253 Colin Donohue 10 Monona Grove
48 35 4299 Benjamin Brohn 10 Mount Horeb
49 36 4194 Nolan King 11 McFarland
50 4071 Marcus Romeo 10 DeForest
51 4255 William Genne 10 Monona Grove
52 4117 Manihuene Inthachith 10 Madison East
53 4363 Silas Klar 10 Tri State Homeschool
54 37 4199 Spencer Phillips 12 McFarland
55 38 4188 Andrew Eisenga 11 McFarland
56 4273 Henry Schmitt 11 Monona Grove
57 39 4316 Marc Stoddard 10 Mount Horeb
58 40 4317 Caden Thelen 12 Mount Horeb
59 4115 Connor Halloran 9 Madison East
60 4101 Solomon Beebe Collum 9 Madison East
9/16/2023 9:53AM

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Page 1
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Place TmPl Bib#
61 4076
62 41 4332
63 4120
64 4118
65 42 4345
66 4056
67 43 4205
68 4066
69 4133
70 44 4304
71 4265
72 4201
73 45 4336
74 4195
75 46 4377
76 4155
77 4049
78 4203
79 47 4393
80 48 4342
81 4170
82 4306
83 4267
84 4132
85 4308
86 49 4392
87 50 4391
88 51 4341
89 4307
90 4189
91 4100
92 52 4338
93 4077
94 4164
95 4186
96 53 4387
97 54 4389
28 4263
99 4111

100 4197
101 4166
102 4314
103 4264
104 4259
105 4300
106 4219
107 55 4375
108 4069
109 4064
110 4384
111 4380
112 4311
113 4383
114 4385
9/16/2023

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Kashton Tiedt
Asher Christensen
Henry Kysely
Henry Ironside
Dylan Wagner
Brennen Geist
Drew Tokheim
Kylar Mobry
David Hazen
Henry Isaacson
Murphy Munson
Tommy Rogers
Isaac Feliciano
Connor Lau

Ben Burres
Jeremiah Corporaal
Vincent Bertram
Zander Schulz

Ty Thousand
Jeremiah Olivera
Jacob Ploeger
Timmy Kruse
Kamari Nelson
Aidan Waller
Keaton Littel
Brigham Schauff
Isaac Prochaska
Jake Lichte

Ryan Kuntz
Maddox Emrich
Josemaria Barut
Nolan Fletcher
Liam Wolff

Zeke Marker
Xavier Davis
Seamus Munson
Griffin Owens
Micah Larson
Jase Frost-Ohlsen
Riley Malecki
Matt Martin
Nathaniel Sherven
Solomon Mathe
Jackson Ida
Austin Druid
Lincoln Elliot
Nolan Baryenbruch
Boone Peters
Kayden Meyer
Chase Hurlbert
Charles Crowson
Jakoby Matz
Dominik Greene
Aden Knight

9:53AM

Gr

10
11
9
11
9
10
11
9
9
10
10
9
11
10
9
9
9
12
10
9
9
10
12
9
11
9
9
9
9
11
10
11
9
9
12
11
11
9
10
12
9
9
11
10
9
9
9
11
10
9
9
11
9
10

DeForest

Reedsburg Area

Madison East

Madison East

Reedsburg Area

DeForest

McFarland

DeForest

Madison East

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

McFarland

Reedsburg Area

McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Madison La Follette
DeForest

McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

Madison La Follette

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

Madison East

Mount Horeb

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb

McFarland

Madison East

Reedsburg Area

DeForest

Madison La Follette
McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Monona Grove

Madison East
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Viking Invitational

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Madison La Follette

Ike Helms

Joe Houseman

Sam Fischer

Isaac Moore

James Kujak-Ford

Oliver Anderson-Delgado
Will Andrews

Madison East

Martin Barroso
Martin Meitner
Finn Cashin
Abram Zolik
Fred Grim
Ronan Tinnen
Levi Lauer

DeForest

Mason Dobbs
Blake Rauber
Miles Kuluvar
Henry Meisenbach
Conner Anhalt
Parker Stanosz
Colton Matson

Monona Grove

Elliott Kutz

Huxley Gladuestoltz
Noah Pacubas

Blake Cook

David Schuchart

Carson Janisch
McFarland

Leo Freedman
Lucas Schulz
Charlie Liakos
Nolan King
Spencer Phillips
Andrew Eisenga
Drew Tokheim

Mount Horeb

Connor McCue

Nicholai Solodin-Braun
Colby Schaller
Benjamin Brohn

Marc Stoddard

Caden Thelen

Henry Isaacson

12
12

21:
Steve Sidoine Ndoo Bikanga 10 21:19.8

12.

10 21:45.7

(18:25.3

(18:52.2

(19:00.6

(20:42.3

(21:04.2

(21:22.4

92:06.2 1:02.8)

94:20.6 0:59.6)

95:02.7 1:44.8)

103:31.3 1:24.5)

105:20.6 2:21.9)

106:51.8 1:58.8)



Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

7. 227 Reedsburg Area (23:36.0 117:59.6 2:11.4)
1 41 Asher Christensen 11 22:41.2
2 42 Dylan Wagner 9 22:51.9
3 45 TIsaac Feliciano 11 23:19.4
4 48 Jeremiah Olivera 9 24:14.5
5 51 Jake Lichte 9 24:52.6
6 ( 52) Nolan Fletcher 11 25:59.8
8. 245 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld (24:40.1 123:20.2 2:52.5)
1 46 Ben Burres 9 23:28.1
2 47 Ty Thousand 10 24:04.2
3 49 Brigham Schauff 9 24:40.7
4 50 Isaac Prochaska 9 24:46.6
5 53 Seamus Munson 11 26:20.6
6 ( 54) Griffin Owens 11 26:20.7
7 ( 55) Nolan Baryenbruch 9 28:17.2



